
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 36 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34175607 5PSSDB 19.03 4.95 94.20

34175630 P8 - (114425) FY 2023 ASPHALT OVERLAY (CITYWIDE) 7PSCC 19.10 4.20 80.22

34175664 P8 - (99773) TIDWELL TIMBERS 5PSSDB 19.09 3.70 70.63

34175677 P8 - (113935) WHCRWA Northeast Meter Station 5PSSDB 19.06 3.70 70.52

34175690 P8 - (115184) Mesa Garden Apataments 7PSSDB 19.03 3.50 66.60

34175698 P8 - 105050 5PSSDB 19.04 5.70 108.53

34175805 P8 - (115930) Pine Trails Subdivision Phase 1, 2, 5, 6 Drainage 7PSSDB 19.04 4.55 86.63

34175838 P8 - (111211) NHH Avenue C 5PSSDB 19.02 4.95 94.15

34175858 P8 - 75072 5PSSDB 19.07 3.70 70.56

34175868 P8 - (95596) HC Reconstruction and Widening of Treaschwing Road 7PSSDB 19.08 5.45 103.99

34175881 P8 - (87412) Wynnewood Acres Area Drainage and Paving Improveme 5PSSDB 19.03 4.40 83.73

34175904 P8 - 114940 5PSSDB 19.07 4.95 94.40

34175927 P8 - (98741) Allstar Threading 7PSCC 19.12 5.70 108.98

34175954 P8 - (115930) Pine Trails Subdivision Phase 1, 2, 5, 6 Drainage 7PSSDB 19.04 4.55 86.63

34175976 P8 - 107133 5PSSDB 19.05 5.15 98.11

34176002 P8 - (114425) FY 2023 ASPHALT OVERLAY (CITYWIDE) 7PSCC 18.92 4.20 79.46

34176025 P8 - 111619 BS-TON 19.03 4.55 86.59

34176036 P8 - (113168) PECAN ESTATES SEC 4 5PSSDB 19.05 5.95 113.35

34176064 P8 - (89040) City of La Porte 10PSSDA 19.06 8.75 166.77

34176089 P8 - (84929) Magnolia Park Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.09 5.25 100.22

34176117 P8 - (115930) Pine Trails Subdivision Phase 1, 2, 5, 6 Drainage 7PSSDB 19.11 4.55 86.95

34176135 P8 - 120254 5PSSDB 19.05 4.95 94.30

34176153 P8 - 107133 5PSSDB 19.03 5.15 98.00

34176181 P8 - (115930) Pine Trails Subdivision Phase 1, 2, 5, 6 Drainage 7PSSDB 19.07 4.55 86.77

34176192 P8 - (89040) City of La Porte 10PSSDA 19.03 8.75 166.51

34176222 P8 - 107133 5PSSDB 19.04 5.15 98.06

34176242 P8 - (114425) FY 2023 ASPHALT OVERLAY (CITYWIDE) 7PSCC 19.11 5.45 104.15

34176262 P8 - (115184) Mesa Garden Apataments 7PSSDB 19.12 3.50 66.92

34176270 P8 - (113168) PECAN ESTATES SEC 4 5PSSDB 19.10 5.95 113.65

34176307 P8 - (114425) FY 2023 ASPHALT OVERLAY (CITYWIDE) 7PSCC 19.13 5.45 104.26

34176341 P8 - (115930) Pine Trails Subdivision Phase 1, 2, 5, 6 Drainage 7PSSDB 19.12 4.55 87.00

34176351 P8 - (119155) Homer St. -Highland Heights - FY2022 Drainage Reha 5PSSDB 19.02 4.95 94.15

34176373 P8 - 120254 5PSSDB 19.07 4.95 94.40

34176387 P8 - (115184) Mesa Garden Apataments 7PSSDB 19.13 3.50 66.96

34176390 P8 - P520593 7PSSDB 19.08 5.45 103.99

34176420 5PSSDB 18.77 3.50 65.69

Settlement
of payment

Diana P Nieto Romero (IGS Trucking LLC) 3/14/2025

R004699

3441

D20

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (119155) Homer St. -Highland Heights - FY2022 Drainage Reha

P8 - 119160



3396.03

5% -169.80

SUBTOTAL 3226.23

-$390.94

TOTAL $2835.29

Fuel


	03-07-2025 to 03-13-2025



